
                                       

Proposed Schedule of CRC Regular Meetings for Calendar Year 2023 

   

All meetings will take place at the following location: 44 South Clinton Avenue, Trenton, New 
Jersey 08609 unless otherwise determined by the Chair: 

 

• Thursday, January 12, 1pm 
• Wednesday, February 8, 1pm 
• Thursday, March 2, 1pm 
• Thursday, April 13, 1pm 
• Thursday, May 4, 1pm 
• Thursday, June 1, 1pm 
• Tuesday, July 18, 1pm 
• Friday, September 8, 1pm 
• Thursday, October 5, 1pm 
• Thursday, December 7, 1pm 


